

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL MAIL
(Bı	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	





500282620585

03/04/16--01004--015 **25.00

SECRETARY SEEL LIGHTON

MAR 0 9 2016 S. YOUNG



February 16, 2016

Division of Corporations Attn: Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization
Tala Loop Longwood Investment, LLC

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enclosed please find the Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization for filing on behalf of Tala Loop Longwood Investment, LLC. Also enclosed is our firm's check no. 2089 in the amount of \$25.00 to cover the filing fee. Please return the letter of acknowledgement to our office at the address listed below.

Should you have any questions or concerns, please feel free to contact me directly at (321) 363-0039.

Respectfull

Jennifer Dutcher

Real Estate Paralegal

/jhd Enclosures

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor			
STID IE/	TALA LO	OP LONGWOOD INVESTME	ENT, LLC	
SUBJEC	ol:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The encl	losed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please re	eturn all correspo	andence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		KUMAIL A. KHALFAN		
		<u></u>	Name of Person	
		TALA LOOP LONGWOO	OD INVESTMENT, LLC	
			Firm/Company	
		1423 OCALI COVE		
			Address	
		LAKE MARY, FL 32746		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		RCIPPARONE@CIPPARO		
For furth	ner information o	E-mail address: (concerning this matter, please c	to be used for future annual report nall:	ofification)
RYAN	CIPPARONE / J	ENNIE DUTCHER	321 275-5914 at ()	
	Name o	f Person		ime Telephone Number
Enclosed	d is a check for t	he following amount:		
\$25.	.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Registi Divisio P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	STREET/COU Registration Sec Division of Con Clifton Building 2661 Executive Tallahassee, FL	oorations Center Circle

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited Liab	ility Company as it now appears on our records.) da Limited Liability Company)	
(A Flon	da Limited Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability	Company were filed on January 19, 2016	and assigned
Florida document number L16000012876	·	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the lin		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Li	imited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the ab	obreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADD	DRESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or reg	ristered office address on our records, enter	the name of the new
registered agent and/or the new registered office ad		
Name of New Registered Agent:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
	, Florida	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member <u>Title</u> Address

1423 Ocali Cove, Lake Mary, FL 32746 Add 35 <u>Name</u> <u>Address</u> Type of Action MGR SAFDER KHALFAN _□ Removeo ☐ Change _□ Add _□ Remove ☐ Change □ Add □ Remove ☐ Change □ Add □ Remove □ Change □ Add □ Remove ☐ Change _□ Add ☐ Remove ☐ Change

							16 KAR -8 PK 4: 3
					_ 		
				·			
			<u></u>				
				·		<u></u>	
Effective date, if (If an effective date is I Note: If the date in document's effective	nserted in this bloo	ck does not me	eet the applica	able statutory f	or more than 90 da iling requiremen	(optional) ys after filing.) I its, this date w	Pursuant to 605.0207 (vill not be listed as t
the record specif) The 90th day			ate, but no	t an effectiv	e time, at 12	2:01 a.m. o	n the earlier of:
Dated Febru.	ng 6		2016				
\mathcal{V}	O Wod						
	w really s	Signature of a m	nember or author	orized representa	tive of a member		
KIMA	IL A. KHALFAN	J					

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00